EMHC ROTA - FEBRUARY 2026 - JULY 2026

DATE

15.02.26

22.02.26

01.03.26

08.03.26

15.03.26

22.03.26

29.03.06

05.04.26

12.04.26

19.04.26

26.04.26

03.05.26

10.05.06

17.05.26

24.05.26

31.05.26

07.06.26

14.06.26

21.06.26

28.06.26

05.07.26

Issued 18.02.26

Version 3

8.45am

K Hughes
MJ Corcoran
K Hughes

T McGlynn
MJ Corcoran
TMcGlynn

K Hughes

MJ Corcoran

10.30am

J Tunstall

M Unsworth
F Rimmer
W Fryer

M Slater

H Jones

A Cropper

A Williams Palm Sunday

Easter Sunday - please advise availability

TMcGlynn
K Hughes
M J Corcoran
T McGlynn
K Hughes
MJ Corcoran
TMcGlynn
K Hughes
M J Corcoran
T McGlynn
K Hughes
MJ Corcoran

TMcGlynn

P Hudak

J Tunstall
F Rimmer
C Kingsland
W Fryer

M Slater

H Jones

A Cropper
A Williams
P Hudak

J Tunstall
F Rimmer

C Kingsland



Sam F and Margaret U -missed off current rota, available for cover



